
West Delaware Class 3A State Qualifier
Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/23/2014     Overcast, Wind SSW 5 mph & 54°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Decorah                        1    7   11   12   13   14   20   =  44      15:22      0:48
    2   Wahlert                        8   18   21   22   23   43   49   =  92      16:03      0:52
    3   Vinton-Shellsburg              4   15   17   31   37   47   55   = 104      16:05      1:45
    4   Charles City                   6   10   25   34   38   51   59   = 113      16:10      1:41
    5   Xavier                         5   16   28   36   39   41   46   = 124      16:18      1:51
    6   Benton Community               2   27   30   44   56   58   61   = 159      16:31      2:42
    7   Waverly-Shell Rock            29   32   33   42   52   57   65   = 188      16:54      0:59
    8   West Delaware                 19   24   45   50   60   62   63   = 198      17:01      1:41
    9   Crestwood                     26   35   48   54   69   70   71   = 232      17:21      2:14
   10   Iowa Falls - Alden             9   40   53   66   67   68   73   = 235      17:23      3:05
   11   Independence                   3   64   72   74   75             = 288      18:24      5:24

 Incomplete Teams:  Maquoketa

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Amanda Taylor                SR    Decorah                           14:46      5:56
      2       2   Sophia Gilbert               FR    Benton Community                  14:51      5:59
      3       3   Shae McEnany                 SR    Independence                      14:53      5:59
      4       4   Lily Horst                   JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 15:10      6:06
      5       5   Jenny Dickes                 JR    Xavier                            15:11      6:07
      6       6   McKayla Cole                 SO    Charles City                      15:17      6:09
      7       7   Josephine Berlage            SO    Decorah                           15:23      6:11
      8       8   Grace Herber                 FR    Wahlert                           15:23      6:12
      9       9   Bethany Lippert              SO    Iowa Falls - Alden                15:24      6:12
     10      10   Jess Blumberg                SR    Charles City                      15:28      6:13
     11      11   Kephart Linnea               SR    Decorah                           15:33      6:15
     12      12   Katie Nimrod                 FR    Decorah                           15:33      6:15
     13      13   Katie Perez                  JR    Decorah                           15:34      6:16
     14      14   Stef Bjerke                  SR    Decorah                           15:34      6:16
     15      15   Payton Leonard               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 15:53      6:23
     16      16   Emiko Coffey                 SO    Xavier                            15:53      6:23
     17      17   Bristi Gerber                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 15:53      6:23
     18      18   Sarah Mockler                JR    Wahlert                           16:09      6:30
     19           Janey Saunders               SO    Maquoketa                         16:12      6:31
     20      19   Janna Utter                  JR    West Delaware                     16:13      6:31
     21      20   Maria McDonough              SR    Decorah                           16:13      6:32
     22      21   Brooke Brimeyer              JR    Wahlert                           16:13      6:32
     23      22   Hanna Meyer                  JR    Wahlert                           16:15      6:32
     24      23   Kaylee Osterberger           FR    Wahlert                           16:16      6:33
     25      24   Kaitlin Pauls                SR    West Delaware                     16:20      6:34
     26      25   Sarah Turpen                 SO    Charles City                      16:24      6:36
     27      26   Gretchen Vandervort          JR    Crestwood                         16:26      6:37
     28      27   Carma Armstrong              SO    Benton Community                  16:27      6:37
     29      28   Maddy Bailey                 SR    Xavier                            16:30      6:38
     30      29   Ashlee Litterer              JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                16:32      6:39
     31      30   Allison Jensen               SO    Benton Community                  16:32      6:39
     32      31   Cassie Kenney                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 16:34      6:40
     33      32   Emma Wagoner                 FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                16:39      6:42
     34      33   Kayla Tjebkes                FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                16:41      6:43
     35      34   Kylie Boehmer                JR    Charles City                      16:46      6:45
     36      35   Lydia Beran                  JR    Crestwood                         16:49      6:46
     37      36   Kiana Stanek                 SO    Xavier                            16:53      6:47
     38      37   Hannah Haisman               SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 16:55      6:49
     39      38   Tiffany Meyer                SO    Charles City                      16:58      6:49
     40      39   Taylor Skala                 SR    Xavier                            17:02      6:51
     41      40   Jessica Lippert              SR    Iowa Falls - Alden                17:02      6:51
     42      41   Liz Hessman                  SO    Xavier                            17:04      6:52
     43      42   Emma Figura                  FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                17:07      6:53
     44      43   Jade Lynch                   SR    Wahlert                           17:10      6:54
     45      44   Libby Clark                  SO    Benton Community                  17:13      6:56
     46      45   Hannah Gaffney               SR    West Delaware                     17:13      6:56
     47      46   Annie Sigmon                 SO    Xavier                            17:14      6:56
     48      47   Elisabeth Davis              FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:18      6:58
     49      48   Sami Bigalk                  FR    Crestwood                         17:19      6:58
     50      49   Alison Rusch                 SR    Wahlert                           17:19      6:58
     51      50   Ellen Mattice                SR    West Delaware                     17:22      6:59
     52      51   Bailey Mitchell              SO    Charles City                      17:27      7:01
     53      52   Haley Eckenrod               SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                17:31      7:03
     54      53   Taylor Dougan                SR    Iowa Falls - Alden                17:32      7:03
     55      54   Sydney Ferrie                SO    Crestwood                         17:32      7:03
     56      55   Elly Gloede                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:33      7:04
     57      56   Megan McGovern               SR    Benton Community                  17:33      7:04
     58           Jessica Gerardy              SR    Maquoketa                         17:34      7:04
     59      57   Pj Whitney                   JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                17:44      7:08
     60      58   Jaicee Lyons                 SO    Benton Community                  17:47      7:09
     61      59   Emma Sheckler                NA    Charles City                      17:53      7:12
     62      60   MacY Klein                   SO    West Delaware                     17:54      7:12
     63      61   Anna Hagen                   SR    Benton Community                  18:04      7:16
     64      62   Addison Schrader             SR    West Delaware                     18:09      7:18
     65      63   Morgan Ungs                  FR    West Delaware                     18:13      7:20
     66           Cassie Ruppert               SO    Maquoketa                         18:14      7:20
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West Delaware Class 3A State Qualifier
Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/23/2014     Overcast, Wind SSW 5 mph & 54°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67      64   Maria Crawford               FR    Independence                      18:20      7:22
     68      65   Emilie Spratt                NA    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:23      7:24
     69      66   Desiree Folsom               SR    Iowa Falls - Alden                18:27      7:25
     70      67   Maeanna Ubben                SR    Iowa Falls - Alden                18:29      7:26
     71      68   Patience Kauzlarich          FR    Iowa Falls - Alden                18:34      7:28
     72      69   Amber Hinck                  SO    Crestwood                         18:40      7:31
     73      70   Sabrina Andera               JR    Crestwood                         18:42      7:31
     74      71   Blair Bodermann              SO    Crestwood                         18:43      7:32
     75      72   Grace Bertelli               SO    Independence                      19:00      7:39
     76      73   Breanna Fisher               JR    Iowa Falls - Alden                19:04      7:40
     77      74   Kaylee Eilers                JR    Independence                      19:31      7:51
     78      75   Taylor Lynch                 SR    Independence                      20:17      8:10
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West Delaware Class 3A State Qualifier
Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/23/2014     Overcast, Wind SSW 5 mph & 54°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Decorah                           Score =   44
    1    Amanda Taylor, SR              14:46  5:56
    7    Josephine Berlage, SO          15:23  6:11
   11    Kephart Linnea, SR             15:33  6:15
   12    Katie Nimrod, FR               15:33  6:15
   13    Katie Perez, JR                15:34  6:16
   14    Stef Bjerke, SR                15:34  6:16
   20    Maria McDonough, SR            16:13  6:32

  2) Wahlert                           Score =   92
    8    Grace Herber, FR               15:23  6:12
   18    Sarah Mockler, JR              16:09  6:30
   21    Brooke Brimeyer, JR            16:13  6:32
   22    Hanna Meyer, JR                16:15  6:32
   23    Kaylee Osterberger, FR         16:16  6:33
   43    Jade Lynch, SR                 17:10  6:54
   49    Alison Rusch, SR               17:19  6:58

  3) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  104
    4    Lily Horst, JR                 15:10  6:06
   15    Payton Leonard, SR             15:53  6:23
   17    Bristi Gerber, JR              15:53  6:23
   31    Cassie Kenney, FR              16:34  6:40
   37    Hannah Haisman, SO             16:55  6:49
   47    Elisabeth Davis, FR            17:18  6:58
   55    Elly Gloede, FR                17:33  7:04

  4) Charles City                      Score =  113
    6    McKayla Cole, SO               15:17  6:09
   10    Jess Blumberg, SR              15:28  6:13
   25    Sarah Turpen, SO               16:24  6:36
   34    Kylie Boehmer, JR              16:46  6:45
   38    Tiffany Meyer, SO              16:58  6:49
   51    Bailey Mitchell, SO            17:27  7:01
   59    Emma Sheckler, NA              17:53  7:12

  5) Xavier                            Score =  124
    5    Jenny Dickes, JR               15:11  6:07
   16    Emiko Coffey, SO               15:53  6:23
   28    Maddy Bailey, SR               16:30  6:38
   36    Kiana Stanek, SO               16:53  6:47
   39    Taylor Skala, SR               17:02  6:51
   41    Liz Hessman, SO                17:04  6:52
   46    Annie Sigmon, SO               17:14  6:56

  6) Benton Community                  Score =  159
    2    Sophia Gilbert, FR             14:51  5:59
   27    Carma Armstrong, SO            16:27  6:37
   30    Allison Jensen, SO             16:32  6:39
   44    Libby Clark, SO                17:13  6:56
   56    Megan McGovern, SR             17:33  7:04
   58    Jaicee Lyons, SO               17:47  7:09
   61    Anna Hagen, SR                 18:04  7:16

  7) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  188
   29    Ashlee Litterer, JR            16:32  6:39
   32    Emma Wagoner, FR               16:39  6:42
   33    Kayla Tjebkes, FR              16:41  6:43
   42    Emma Figura, FR                17:07  6:53
   52    Haley Eckenrod, SR             17:31  7:03
   57    Pj Whitney, JR                 17:44  7:08
   65    Emilie Spratt, NA              18:23  7:24

  8) West Delaware                     Score =  198
   19    Janna Utter, JR                16:13  6:31
   24    Kaitlin Pauls, SR              16:20  6:34
   45    Hannah Gaffney, SR             17:13  6:56
   50    Ellen Mattice, SR              17:22  6:59
   60    MacY Klein, SO                 17:54  7:12
   62    Addison Schrader, SR           18:09  7:18
   63    Morgan Ungs, FR                18:13  7:20

  9) Crestwood                         Score =  232
   26    Gretchen Vandervort, JR        16:26  6:37
   35    Lydia Beran, JR                16:49  6:46
   48    Sami Bigalk, FR                17:19  6:58
   54    Sydney Ferrie, SO              17:32  7:03
   69    Amber Hinck, SO                18:40  7:31
   70    Sabrina Andera, JR             18:42  7:31
   71    Blair Bodermann, SO            18:43  7:32

 10) Iowa Falls - Alden                Score =  235
    9    Bethany Lippert, SO            15:24  6:12
   40    Jessica Lippert, SR            17:02  6:51
   53    Taylor Dougan, SR              17:32  7:03
   66    Desiree Folsom, SR             18:27  7:25
   67    Maeanna Ubben, SR              18:29  7:26
   68    Patience Kauzlarich, FR        18:34  7:28
   73    Breanna Fisher, JR             19:04  7:40

 11) Independence                      Score =  288
    3    Shae McEnany, SR               14:53  5:59
   64    Maria Crawford, FR             18:20  7:22
   72    Grace Bertelli, SO             19:00  7:39
   74    Kaylee Eilers, JR              19:31  7:51
   75    Taylor Lynch, SR               20:17  8:10

 Incomplete Teams:

 Maquoketa
   19    Janey Saunders, SO          16:12     6:31
   58    Jessica Gerardy, SR         17:34     7:04
   66    Cassie Ruppert, SO          18:14     7:20
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